TEAM #
213
203
205
206
216
212
202
210
209
215
214
201
204
208
217
200
207
211

UTILITY
Rappahannock EC
Dominion
Dominion
Dominion
SMECo
NoNeck EC
Dominion
Mecklenburg EC
Dominion
SMECo
Rappahannock EC
Blue Ridge EC
Dominion
Dominion
SMECo
A&N EC
Dominion
Mecklenburg EC

TEREX WINNERS

TEAM MEMBERS
Aliston Pollard,Thomas Bailey,Addison Spicer
Chad Dominic,Jared Seelof,Wendell Young
Corey Martin,Jorge Leal,Taylor Pritt
Conner Daley,Jon Kriss,Willie Propps
Jeremy Green,Steve King,Brian Rawlings
Mitchell Hackett,Will Schools,Martin Pinon
Dylan Morris,Hunter Wells,Tony Forward(G)
Brad Clark,Kirkland Finch,Kyle Branson
Bobby Dorshimer,Jordan Williams,Nolan Jordan
Brent Hancock,Doug Hancock,Joe Burroughs
Donnie Andrews,Jason Morris,Chadd Foster
Jacob Kelley,Michael Sims,Anson Perry(G)
Chuck Lafoon,Louis Baltz,Tyler Breon
Daniel Pallister,Garrett Laplante,John Mark Hall
Allen Salley,Dylan Guy,Zachary Bock
Fred Smith,Trey Pruitt,Tyson Arnold(G)
Adam Whitehurst,Cade Quattlebaum,Charlie Hall
BJ Hensley,Mitch DeJarnette, TW Parks(G)

TOTAL TIME
10:55.38
10:57.14
11:36.79
12:09.65
12:55.12
12:24.24
14:52.45
14:54.34
15:15.95
16:30.22
11:32.55
12:48.98
13:23.34
18:06.87
19:06.28
15:47.14
12:44.25
14:07.34

TOTAL POINTS
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
298.00
298.00
298.00
298.00
298.00
296.00
296.00
296.00
296.00
296.00
294.00
292.00
290.00



